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Pretzels & Nachos 
Pretzel

Side of cheese

Loaded Pretzel - Pizza

Loaded Pretzel - S’mores

Nachos with cheese

Loaded Nachos
 - ground beef, sour cream, salsa & jalapeños

$5.00

$1.00

$8.00

$8.00

$5.00

$7.00

Pizza
Slice of Cheese
Slice of Pepperoni

$4.00

$4.00

Make it a Combo
Add Chips or Candy & a Drink

Combo +$4.00

OPEN @ 9 :00 AM
HOT FOOD BEGINS @ 10 :30  AM

Sandwiches 
Pulled Pork on Brioche Bun

Turkey Club on Sourdough
- turkey, provolone, lettuce, & mayo toasted

Hot Dog all beef

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

Snacks
Chips

 - Lays, Sun Chips, Doritos & Takis

Kettle Corn

Cotton Candy

Chocolate Chunk Cookie

$2.00

$5.00

$2.00

$3.00

Candy
Variety $2.00

Beverages
Soda in Bottles

 - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr Pepper,

& Diet Dr. Pepper

Orange Juice

Gatorade

Water

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

THANK YOU
for supporting the Viking

Color Guard

Breakfast
Otis Spunkmeyer
muffins - Variety

Pop Tarts - Variety

$2.00

$2.00


