

Food Menu

OPEN @ 9:00 AM

HOT FOOD BEGINS @ 10:30 AM

Breakfast

Otis Spunkmeyer muffins - Variety	\$2.00
Pop Tarts - Variety	\$2.00

Pretzels & Nachos

Pretzel	\$5.00
Side of cheese	\$1.00
Loaded Pretzel - Pizza	\$8.00
Loaded Pretzel - S'mores	\$8.00
Nachos with cheese	\$5.00
Loaded Nachos	\$7.00

- ground beef, sour cream, salsa & jalapeños

Snacks

Chips	\$2.00
- Lays, Sun Chips, Doritos & Takis	
Kettle Corn	\$5.00
Cotton Candy	\$2.00
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$3.00

THANK YOU
for supporting the Viking
Color Guard

Pizza

Slice of Cheese	\$4.00
Slice of Pepperoni	\$4.00

Sandwiches

Pulled Pork on Brioche Bun	\$6.00
Turkey Club on Sourdough	\$6.00
- turkey, provolone, lettuce, & mayo toasted	

Hot Dog all beef \$5.00

Candy

Variety	\$2.00
---------	--------

Beverages

Soda in Bottles	\$3.00
- Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr Pepper, & Diet Dr. Pepper	
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Gatorade	\$3.00
Water	\$2.00

Make it a Combo

Add Chips or Candy & a Drink	
Combo	+\$4.00